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Dora 3 Pendant
Art. no: SLD-1010P3-Brass

Dora 3 Pendant
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SPECIFICATIONS
Lyskilde :

Systemeffekt [W]:
Fargetemperatur [K]:

Fargegjengivelse [CRI/Ra]:

Lumen ut (lm):
Lumen LED (tc=25):
Spredningsvinkel [°]:
Optikk:

Spenning [VI:
Tilkobling:
Montering:

Farge :

Lengde [mm]:
Bredde [mm]:
Vekt [kgl:
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LED (built in)
19,5W
2700K

90

675lm
2000lm
120°

Clear
230V 50Hz
Cable 3m
Tak

Brass
160mm
100mm
4,85kg
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